
P 048
Montessoristraße 30a       40764 Langenfeld

  16,34 m²
  15,54 m²
  16,67 m² 
    3,49 m²
    4,21 m²
    4,58 m²

  60,83 m²

1.00

Nr. 30Nr. 30a

Büro 01
Büro 02
Besprechung/Teeküche
Eingang/Diele
WC 
Abstellen                          

Gewerbefläche

2-Raum-Büro
Erdgeschoss, rechts

A1 A2 A3

A4

Gewerbeeinheit A1


